Certific0te
European Product SafetyQror
lntertek
Reference No. 1114808
Thermally operated control for appliances
Type designation 716*-**"*, 716*U-****
Certificate holder Rathgeber GmbH
lndustriestrasse

This certificafe is lssue d in accordance with the terms and conditions sef out in the Appendix,
Technical data
Type designation
Rated Voltage (V)
Rated Current (A
Pattern No
Product information
Type designation
Rated Voltage (V)
Rated Current (A)
Pattern No
Product information
Type designation
Rated Voltage (V)
Rated Current (A)
Pattern No
Product information
Type designation
Rated Voltage (V
Rated Current (A)
Pattern No
Product information
lntertek
Appendix
Reference No. 1114808
7 1 6 . . .
250
16(2 ,6 )
1
T150. PTl250. T150. GW 850. Tested automatic act ion
50000 cycles. Manual action 6000 cycles. Type 1'
7 1 6 . . .
250
16(2 ,6 )
6
6(1)  250V AC. T150.  PTl250.  GW 850.  Tested
automatic act ion 50000 cycles. Manual act ion 6000
cycles. Type 1.
7 1 6 . . .
400
10(2 )
1
T150. PT1250. T150. GW 850. Tested automatic act ion
50000 cycles. Manual act ion 6000 cycles. Type 1.
7 1 6 . . .
400
1o(2)
6
2(2) 400V AC. T150. PTl250. GW 850. Tested
automatic act ion 50000 cycles. Manual act ion 6000
cycles. Type 1.
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of lntertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between lntertek
and its Ctient. lnteriek's responsibitity and tiabitity are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. lntertek assu/nes no
liabitity to any party, other than to the Ctient in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the
use of this certificate. Onty the Ctient is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety.
LJse of lntertek's Certificaiion mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any further use of the lntertek name for
the sale or advertisement of the fested material, product or seruice must first be approved in writing by lntertek. lnitial Factory
Assessmen ts and Fo1ow up Serulces are for the purpose of assuring appropriate usage of the Certification mark in accordance
with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in
this respect.
Page 2 of 3 bw
lntertek
Appendix
Manufacturing sife(s)
Reference No. 1114808
Rathgeber Magyarorszag Kft.
Berenyi u. 100
HU-8000 Szekesfehervar
HUNGARY
This certificate, which includes production control, is considered to constitute sufficient support for an EC